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QTRG EQ •••• OCTG EQ •••• 

OUTCOUNT SECTION 
A F F F F H M R S TRV OC 
T N N N S O S A A N I UO 
T J Y Y S D N W S TU 

COUNT Y E S P I D I N VERIFY COUNT 
AREA CENSUS V T T COUNT COUNT AREA 

B-A 26 

C-A 10 

E-N 83 

E-S 79 

G-N 78 

G-S 88 

H-A 4 

I-N 86 

K-N 89 

K-S 137 

R-A 0 

Z-A 73 

Z-B 5 

TOTAL 758 

COUNT 
VERIFY  

1

26 B-A 

10 C-A 

83 E-N 

78 E-S 

78 0-N 

88 G-S 

4 H-A 

86 I-N 

88 K-N 

2  2 135 K-S 

4 4 

0 R-A 

73 Z-A 

5 Z-B 

754 

OFFICIAL PREPARING COUNT: 
OFFICIAL TAKING COUNT, 

COUNT CLEARED TIME; 
I 

0' 
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NYNH3 530.05 • 
PAGE 001 OF 001 

INMATE ROSTER • 08-09-2019 
21:27:58 

CATEGORY: 
ASSIGNMENT: 

OPER CATO ASSIGNMENT 

OCT 
HOSP 
OPER CATO 

GROUP CODE: 
FACILITY: NYE 

ASSIGNMENT OPER CATG ASSIGNMENT 

NUM ASSIGNMENT REG NO NAME OCT DATE QTR WRK 
0001 HOSP 89673-053 08-09-2019 E12-5920 PS PM 

SUICIDE OR 
0002 86272-054 08-09-2019 K06-1480 SUICIDE OR 

UNASSG 
0003 91349-053 08-09-2019 K07-009L PS AN 

SUICIDE OR 
0004 85377-054 08-09-2019 X12-078L SUICIDE OR 

UNASSG 

00000 TRANSACTION SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED 

EFTA00061653



METROPOLITAN CORRECTIONAL CENTER 
NEW YORK, NY 

OFFICIAL OUT COUNT 

DATE: COUNT TALE: 

FROM: LOCATION: 

APPROVED: 

5. 

6. 

7. 

B. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

3. 15. 

17. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

OUT-COUNT BY UNIT 
B-A C-A E-N E-S   G-N C-S 
I-N K-N  /  K-S   R-A   Z,-A Z-B 

Total Out-Counted: 
cf

H-A 

This form must be submitted to the Counts and Assignments Officer FORTY.1FIVE MINUTES PRIOR to the affected count. 
Prepare this form in Ink. Group the Inmates according to their respective housing units. This form is la be used only as an 
Out-Count. No other form will be accepted in lieu of the Out-Count Form. 
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Slielsrer 

hlainpale•Carnealotalgoar 
MIDI Cam Step 

ner 

Metropolitan Carrettloaa1Ccalcr 
NenVott, New Yea 

ors + 1 Official Cent SlIp 

Volt  t il l')  Date: 

Count 

I. Mat Name. 

I. Signature: 

2. hint /fame 

2. Signature: 

Meurepalian tamale...10min 
Ofterled Coat Sip 

Vele ZA_ DS: Vial .iq 
C.  _421 4 i GO 

mime Na 

SIP1

MdwpotlUn CortaTiOnal Center 
Urn Yolk. New York 
Official Coen! Slip 

Unit 

I aunt 

1. Pratt Name 
1. &cascara 
2 Print N 
2. Sieftalti 

EFTA00061655



• 

Marepii ea Cerrorsisai Cos 
COSI CIP•04 ap 

DaseN 

Prbe 

-------Tblitropellias trudge Ce*Ort 
°Meta Cam le. 

Dom 

Cat: 

hit NS 

Stablearn 

PS. Sr: 

EFTA00061656


